NI/ TIKKA

308WIN /11" /4
308WIN /11" /4
7x64 /10" / 4
7x64/10"/ 4
30-06/11"/4
30-06/11"/4
8x57I1S/9.5"/ 4
8x57I1S/9.5"/ 4
9.3x62 /14" / 6
9.3x62 /14" / 6
300WIN /11" /4
300WIN /11" /4

3 RDS
3 RDS
3 RDS
3 RDS
3 RDS
3 RDS
3 RDS
3 RDS
3 RDS
3 RDS
3 RDS
3 RDS

BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL
BLUED STEEL

T3x Battue

STANDARD TRIGGER
SET TRIGGER (STECHER)
SET TRIGGER (STECHER)
STANDARD TRIGGER
STANDARD TRIGGER
SET TRIGGER (STECHER)
STANDARD TRIGGER
SET TRIGGER (STECHER)
STANDARD TRIGGER
SET TRIGGER (STECHER)
STANDARD TRIGGER
SET TRIGGER (STECHER)

Total length Barrel length
1020mm / 40.0in 510mm / 20.0in

RIGHT .
RIGHT .
RIGHT .
RIGHT .
RIGHT .
RIGHT .
RIGHT .
RIGHT .
RIGHT .
RIGHT .
RIGHT .
RIGHT .

Weight
3,1kg

510mm
510mm
510mm
510mm
510mm
510mm
510mm
510mm
510mm
510mm
510mm
510mm

1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm



